PATRZ KARTA - MDB-BI-12060/TKS-TWIN/230V+/RAL8022

Dane techniczne zgodne z ETIM 8.0
Meter panels (EG000022) / Meter cabinet equipped (EC000262)

Typ
Catalog No.

MDB-BI-12060/TKS-TWIN/230V+/RAL8022

195380

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Elektrotechnika, automatyzacija i technologia / Instalacja, urzadzenie elektryczne / Rozdzielnica mini / Meter cabinet equipped (ecl@ss10.0.1-27-14-24-18 [ACN405011])

Prad znamionowy

Model

Number of meter cabinets
Number of TSG-panels
Lower connection space
Sposdb montazu

Materiat

Number of distributor rows
Number of fields

Z plyta montazowa
Stopieni ochrony (IP)
Szeroko$¢

Wysokos$é

Gtebokos¢

Szeroko$¢ wbudowania
Wysoko$¢ wbudowania

Gteboko$¢ whudowania
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0

1-story

2

0

With clamps
Montaz natynkowy
Blacha stalowa
2

1

Tak

IP55

615

1600

265

615

1810

220
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